Product Datasheet
LED Multi-Color & White
In-Ground Pool & Spa Lamps
ColorSplash® LXG-W
Advantages:
• RGB plus PureWhite
• Operates effectively with most
     pool automation systems*

Refer to the Installation and Operation
Guide for complete instructions.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Five Solid Colors
Parisian Blue Brazilian Red
Pure White
New Zealand Green
Miami Pink
Go Green
Eco-Friendly
ASSEMBLED IN THE
USA
Also Available
ColorSplash® XG-W
Series LED Light Fixtures
Call for more information
ColorSplash® LXG-W Pool Lamp
Part Numbers Descriptions Fixture Compatibility
LPL-P2-RGBW-120 LXG-W Pool light for use in 120V installations Hayward® AstroliteTM  SP058 Series;
Jacuzzi® Full MoonTM; Jandy® Pro Series White
Pentair® AmerliteTM  784 Series; Sta-Rite® SwimQuipTM  LPL-P2-RGBW-12 LXG-W Pool light for use in 12V installations
ColorSplash® LXG-W SPA Lamp
Part Numbers Descriptions Fixture Compatibility
LPL-S2-RGBW-120 LXG-W Spa light for use in 120V installations Hayward® AstroliteTM  SP059 Series;
Pentair SpaBriteTM Series ; Jandy® Pro Series White   LPL-S2-RGBW-12 LXG-W Spa light for use in 12V installations
TE
C
H
N